
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

24A 

6 

739 

65 

8 

24 

13 

99A 

33 

33A 

81 

35 

9 

21 

29A 

29B 

99 

94 

79 

36 

5 

71 

46 

4 

44 

57 

95A 

74 

89 

456 

100 

70 

Name 

Tom Gladis 

Nicole Havrda 

Landan Matriano Lim 

Zac Moseley 

Scott Wagner 

Kevin Janzen 

Barrett Wolfe 

Paulie Gatto 

Charles Livingston 

Wyatt Foster 

Timothy Pierce 

James Booth 

Jason Slahor 

Victor Seaber 

Benjamin Myers 

Kekai Hauanio 

Gobel Newsome 

Mark Calzaretta 

Charles Habisreutinger 

Andrew Heffring 

Demitri Nolan 

Richard Durocher 

Kevin Wittman 

Yuriy Zeylikman 

Michael Lange 

Sean Monett 

Sterling Hamilton 

Michael Prichard 

Charles E. Duncan 

Harry Colson 

Charlie Locklear 

Lewis Cooper Jr 

Class 

PS1 

9F3 

9F3 

PS1 

PS1 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

PS2 

9F3 

11GTP3 

9F3 

9F4 

5aS2 

9F4 

PS3 

PS3 

5aS2 

PS3 

9F4 

11GTP3 

5aS2 

PS3 

11GTP3 

11GTP4 

PS3 

PS3 

5aS2 

PS3 

PS3 

9BOSS 

Best Tm 

1:46.908 

1:49.696 

1:49.724 

1:50.341 

1:52.996 

1:53.065 

1:53.291 

1:53.776 

1:54.851 

1:55.220 

1:55.981 

1:58.382 

1:58.652 

2:01.603 

2:02.135 

2:02.979 

2:04.173 

2:04.600 

2:04.633 

2:04.655 

2:05.393 

2:07.174 

2:08.330 

2:08.558 

2:08.814 

2:09.373 

2:10.351 

2:11.119 

2:15.175 

2:15.396 

2:23.650 

2:24.204 

2nd Best 

1:53.560 

1:54.346 

2:02.941 

1:54.053 

1:54.970 

2:02.828 

1:55.465 

1:57.854 

1:59.767 

1:57.831 

1:59.405 

2:04.037 

2:05.364 

2:03.758 

2:05.109 

2:09.447 

2:10.745 

2:07.297 

2:10.379 

2:05.134 

2:11.292 

2:22.831 

2:08.418 

2:17.722 

2:10.228 

2:14.419 

2:10.569 

2:11.545 

2:17.656 

2:16.659 

2:40.912 

Year 

2021 

2022 

2020 

2022 

2021 

2020 

2023 

2014 

2013 

2024 

2018 

2020 

1998 

2000 

2001 

2023 

2021 

2023 

1985 

2016 

2021 

2020 

1989 

2021 

2009 

2016 

2021 

2023 

1990 

2023 

2017 

2007 

Make/Model 

Radical SR10 

Ligier js f3 

Ligier JS-F3 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Radical Sr10 

Ligier JSF3 

Ligier FR 

JDR F1000 

JDR JDR-002 

Sebeco SPX 

JDR F1000 

Radical SR10 

Citation F1000 

Star Mazda 

Carbir CS2 

Ligier F4 

Sebeco NP01-EVO 

Sebeco NP01 

Swift S2000 DB2 

Radical SR3 RSX 

Ligier F4 

Radical SR3 1500 

Swift DB2 

Sebeco NP01 

Ford GT3 

Radical SR3 

Sebeco NP01 

Sebeco NP01-EVO 

Lola 90-90 

Sebeco NP01 

Sebeco NP01 

Panoz DP01 

Color 

White 

Black/Pink 

Red/Yellow 

Black 

Black 

Green/White/Black 

Blue/Orange/White 

White/Blue/Red 

Black 

Black/White/Blue 

Black 

Black/Gold 

Red 

Blue/White 

Silver/Blue 

Black/Red 

Black/Red/White 

White 

Black 

Black/Orange/White 

Gray/Orange 

Blue/Orange/Black 

Red 

Green/Yellow/Blue 

Black 

Black/Green/Blue 

White/Blue 

Red/Black/Silver 

Red/Black 

Black/Red 

Black/Blue/Yellow 

Black/Red 

Hometown 

Courtenay BC 

Shreveport LA 

New York NY 

Charlottesville VA 

Deerfield Beach FL 

Las Vegas NV 

Cheswick PA 

Saint Louis MO 

Greensboro NC 

Leland NC 

Alton VA 

Elliott City MD 

Hillsborough NC 

Naples FL 

Burleson TX 

Shepherdsville KY 

Brielle NJ 

Spartanburg SC 

Raleigh NC 

Burleson TX 

Hendersonville TN 

Bradenton FL 

Raleigh NC 

Malvern PA 

Orlando FL 

Seneca SC 

Charlottesville VA 

Cottage Grove WI 

Blacklick OH 

Mooresville NC 

Grosse Pointe Woods MI 

Sorted on best lap time
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SVRA 2024 VIR SpeedTour 

Group  5a 7 9 11 PSSA 

Group 5a 7 9 11 PSSA Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:34:02 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

10/5/2024 09:15 


